


ool o | 214




182020

o

INTER OFFICE MIDVUTE

ST/1602

SUBJECT := FP.O.L, Digtribution for Juns 19164

Herewith far your information copy of 3.ER.E. distribution
Of E-G-Ir- fﬂr J“.Tﬂi

§1000 _]_{,qu
LD '/Z-
e
{ R
i e e

l
l I !

fe

Lt. Col,
}u}ST.




.;" LD ..
e : -
ERANELTled B0, 12055 Section )-L03/NHDGC WO,

185020

MINPRY CF WAR » S ItE.
Ufi. sio Serv.— Soz. Auto.

R e e b o —

BHEAKDOGN OF Pa0.Le ATLOCATIC TO TTALTAN ARMY for the Month of June 1946,

——————— - -

DRAWING TIVITS Distributing Depots M.T. Po- LEHV, I ROSFHE

+trol

Kers

Iﬁ:gs .

Molor Ui:.'

jr{',ﬂ-u

Mil Terr. Conmond
(including CREMONA Div &
MATFIOVA Div.)
Ml Terr., Commind GO
(inoluding MAMOVA Div.)

Ml Terr. Comeand MITLATT
(including LEGHANO Dhiv.)

Mil Terr. Command BOLZANO

(including FRIULT Div, )

Mil Terr. Command UDIME
Mil Terr. Command BOLOGNA
(including C.A.k. Udine)
Mil Terr, Comiend TLORENOR
(ineluding FOLGOKE Div, )

Mil Terr. Command BARI

Mil Terr, Gt‘.‘dﬂfﬂ-ﬂl‘lﬂ

NAFLES

M1 Terrs Commpand EALTRMO
Mil Terr. Comuand ROME

(ineluding Det FOIOONE Div
Gentral Wil Schools CESANO
1.8, Diwcion GATABRIA  OAGITART
Unitsof GATAPRIA_
Dependent Units of Min of War

& 8.M.R,E,

fen

Nypa

Culs . Arde.

Col.I’. Aren
1] 1

C"- Ir]-'ll -":LI‘ETH

ColoPe Axren

TURDY
CULTEO

GENC

MIETAN

BATITN

EADUA

BOLOGNA

MO A

FLORENCE

BART

" 1Al Dep Puglia

Uilrpi J’ﬁf‘-’i‘-ﬂ

G'IIPI J‘h‘ﬂﬂ
(1] i
L]

t Aren
it Apen
' :II lnIZ'I- D’G‘EJ'

4 Area

NAPLES

PALERVD
ROME
PERIGTA
ROME

CAGTIART
SARLECGITA

CATANSATIO

ROME

-'-125-’15!@
12010

254,190
619,570
535,800

57,000

1035 640
34560

"‘IIFDQE?O
B9,080

112,960

96000

106,900
354630
150,000
35630

8,910
(75340

334660
5370

56.830
_f"'::" 1.’.;&.“.}
101,000

57.160

524150
2,500

120.970

(+) 4658
424472

Tl Q10

15870
50200

-

10,000
60,000

u-ll-jﬁ
264960

66900
1N

L QU7
54339
'Ei'l EIFD

40

760
B0

5571

1020
1020

2,82
1004
25,

760

127
BL0

16795
858

1 Jf--?h-? . b

2565
25,038

34316

Gali21
200

20,517
L2

6o o
54266,

61653- §
14287

L. BCO
5290
ol

- i




o
ified .0, 17069 Sectfon 1-402/UHDS Ho. r.-' B 502,.0

MIHTVERY O WA = Sk e
. Uty Jio Serv,- Des, Auto,

IO 10 TTALLAN ARMY fop the Month of June 1946.

ivding Depots

=

M.T. Fe-

trol
Kza.

TR
CITIE0

CRERTO
MTEAN
TAATA

PADUA

BUOLOGHA
FICRENTA

FLOREMGE

ea.  JART
Dep Puglia

HAPLES

PALERMO
RONE
FPERUSIA
ROME
e CAGTIART
0. SARLEGITA
Beap. CATATLLATO

ren R O'M I

!i-?gajhﬂ
19,010

35190
619,570
H39. 800

57.000

3.560

440,270
89.080

112.960

96,000
106,900
554630
1504000
354030

8,910
079340

s
[ -

Kira,

S ———

33,660
52370

56,830

70640

(-} 1[—-4 558
L2, II-?E

?'f I OLO

H0e 900

10,000
60,000

5‘ * é}-jo
26,960

. 5

Yotor Oil (C.6G00

RENMA RICS

164795
858

(«) In eoupons




LBk, 5. ¢ -

=T - S ey
Ly Y us'i‘d Bit, 12065 Saceien d-atatimos w0, ] &5 F 0Z2.0

= -

DRAWING UNITS Distributing Ueirots M.1.Petrol DERY. HERCSENE Motor .'
Kege,. Kpza. Kpa, Kza. |

Mobile Bn. €J. Hi. MILAN OuToP, Avea  MILAN 18,000 1,000 100 608 %

TURIN C.Ll.P, Ares TURIN 18,000 14000 100 668

GIITOA C.T.P. Aven  (EINOA 18,000 14000 100 688

BADUA C.I.F. Aves  PLDUA 184000 1000 100 688

FLORENOE C.T.P, Area  FLOWNCE 18,002 1,000 100 688

LOTOGIA C.I.F. frea  BOLOGHA 184000 1,000 100 688

ROME Cel.P, Aren  ROME 18,000 14000 100 688

ROME, Cul.P, Avea  ROMH 16,000 1« 05 100 618

CAGIIART C.L.Ps Avea  CAGLIART 16,000 1,000 100 618

NAFLES Colo¥, fivea NAPLES 16,000 1,000 100 618

DART B.0.L, Depot MCUCEQLL 1,000 100 -

CaT.P, fres BARI - - 668

LR BALEIHO UuX.Py Avea  TAINRMO 1,000 100 618

Resexrve at dispostl
of' 3. M. R.E, CelePe Arved ROME 129,510 11.0568 e B2)
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E(ﬂ.ﬂl 'ta I—l'lﬂl- ll-l'llliiffi-i‘-‘i'#"l"..llﬂ'll"!-Jlillriilll ?lm 535 11128,-£j~ J

-




=

ansiltnd F.0. 12068 Section J-401/8HDC O,

185020

L Distributing bDepots

B!

H.T. Petrol
Kite.

LERV.
Kpz5e

KERCSEIT

KB

Motor il
H.‘__:H "

0. 600
1;{:51

GRENSH
Kirae

REMARKS

1.7,
.l sl P
B.1. .
pP.1.F.
g1 ..

-I' JI Il:‘.i

Ayen
Aren
Aroa
frea
hren

e

_. 'JI-P. L1 3

.7.7.
Bl

.0.1.,

:’ III]-‘II

.18, A

" -Itl'ln

nren

WL
ITURIN
CImOA
PADUA
FLORENEE
HOTOGITA
ROME
RO
CAGLIATT
HAPLES
HOHOR T
BIAT

FPALTRMO

18,000
18,000
16,000
18.000
18.000
18,000
18,008
16,000
164000
16,000
18,000

16,000

138,670

1000
1« 0G0
1 <000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1 40100
1,000
1,000
1000

1,000

129.510

100
100
100
100

100

688

686

6088
618

Jie 62U

—

104
101
101
1
i

1M

1™

101

2.239

35
35

35

838

_ LN LR N

5,655+ 700
30.610

942,700
T« 000

161 50

1,128,

26,896

168,1

10867

60
| =




R rere]

i 'l’{ . gﬁ B.0, 12068 fisceion Iekop/wn wo, | | 3‘;]. O,’Z_AO

INTER OFFICE MINUTE

Subjeoct : Breakdown of P.O.L, for Italian Army.

Further to conversetion AQUG/ADST herewith copy of transletion
of Italian Army breakdown of P,0.L. for the month of April.

s

/dFrLt. Col.
AL /ag ( ADST,

29 Mar LB
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MAPS AND CHARTS TOO LARGE TO FILM
ON ONE EXPOSURE ARE FILMED CLOCKWISE

BEGINNING IN THE UPPER LEFT CORNER,
LEFT TO RIGHT, AND TOP TO BOTTOM.

SEE DIAGRAMS BELOW.
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L. TERR. CHD, 0,I.F. Aren TURTN
(including @ Cremops Div snd “  Dep Cunoo
Dot. Mantova Div),

m. TER. m m : . c.I-P- m G-?E'Tm 320'590
(includings Mantova Div).

MILIT, TERR, OMD. MILAN '_ " MTRAN 667,070
(including: Legnano Div, and

Det. Martovs Div).

77200
_322.6&1

L7.5%0

MILIP, TERH. CHD» BOLZAFO
(incluling: Priuld Div),

|
|
|
|
|
!
|

MILIT, TERR, CMD, ULINR
MILIT, TERR. CiD. BOLOGIHA 103,640

(includingt Dote Mantovn Div, 7130
and C.h.MHe WM) 5-560

MILIT. TERR, CMDe FLORERCE

MILIT, TERR. CMD BARI

MILT?, TER, CUD, NAFLES

MILIT. TERR, ClD, PALFRNO
(including: Geribaldi Regt).

HILIT, TERR. OiDs R O M B
(including: Det. Folgore Div).

CENTRAL MILIT, SCHOCLS CESAND .

SARDINIA TERR, OF'ICE CAGLIART | " CAGLIART 6
> i mmpsarainiu a2

CALABRIA UNITS CoT.Ps dope CATANZARD 8,910

Dependont Units from MIN OF WAR | " AreaRONE | 83440
& 5,JLR.E, b -
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Includings
465 4,200 Kgs Mt.011)
18 . 210 u.sm;
18 | 440 CGrossse

1315:Innllﬂing=mw3

L] 1p2mm »

209 ® n.ﬁm;ﬂ’"m?
139 " Greane

325 {') III BM'I

362 |
506
;Imluﬂing H
501 | 1,200 Kgs M6.011) far Wo B
90[ 209 " C.600 )repairs
| 439 " Grease
* No allotment @B P.0.Le

for April because the ramal -
| ing of previous montha is

RCLIART

GATANZARD  B4910

RONXKE 83.140
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n " " 10,000 63
0,000 | 63
10,000 63
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CO.RR. Mobdlo Bn .  FLORENCE FLORKHCE | 63
" " b BOLOGITA BOLOGRA 1| | | 63

| | 63
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" " HOME

L o 63

n n &

POL Dep MOTOROLE 63
"% NOTCATTARD | -
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110,000 | 4e000 & | 4%
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PADUA | 10,000 | o | 63 350
FLONEWCE | 300 - Z= - | 1

FLORENCE i 8,000 |  %.,000 | 63 |

BOLOGHA | 10,000 | haOO0 | 63

RO | 8,000 | 44 000 63
RME | 300 | ” LB 12
ROMB | 8,000 4,000 | 420
CAC' TART ! 84000 4,000 | 63 | 420
NAPLES 300 - - 1
b wrns | 8,000 k000 | 63 | a0
BARY 8,000 - - | 420
490

OTOPOLT. - - &3
ICATTARD - 4000 | o

T mr_'uzmmi 10,000 L. 000 | C3
i R ON | 142,870 W50 | | 10,280 2 L3

e

o ee0eenee 306354700 L2700 | 48,950 16148 | 26, G%6 (10,867
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30,610 74000 385 U.L 1.128,4 168,10 60

D R N N R N T R I N e e :Hl; ThASHFTRRERH




I =l B Dy o

i A I i’ dI

by -%?l-&':;}-: 5
e




